Data Sheet
VIAVI Solutions
Key Features
 y Support for native 400G Pluggable
Coherent Modules via CFP2-DCO and
QSFP-DD 400ZR with substantial cooling
margin up to 32 W
 y QSFP-DD and QSFP56 Electrical Adapter

ONT 800G FLEX DCO Module Transponder Test and Validation includes applications as listed in Table 1
5  VIAVI 800G FLEX DCO Module
Ordering Information
Test Module for ONT-800
Part Number Description
402-002.03 800G FLEX DCO Module
SW Options
Part Number Description
402-108.61 400GE - ZR - 400GAUI8 - QSFPDD - Port 1
402-110.61 400GE - 802.3bs - 400GAUI8 - QSFPDD - Port 1
402-111.62 400GE - 802.3bs - 400GAUI8 - CFP2DCO - Port 2
402-115.61 200GE - PAM4 - QSFP56 - Port 1
402-180.61 4x100GE - 802.3cd - PAM4 - QSFPDD - Port 1
402-181.62 4x100GE - 802.3cd - PAM4 - CFP2DCO - Port 2
402-190.61 4x50GE - 802.3cd - PAM4 - QSFP56 - Port 1
402-205.61 FlexO 1xFOIC4.8-OTUCn-BULK - Port 1
402-205.62 FlexO 1xFOIC4.8-OTUCn-BULK - Port 2
402-207.61 FlexO 2xFOIC2.4-OTUCn-BULK - Port 1
402-207.62 FlexO 2xFOIC2.4-OTUCn-BULK - Port 2
402-209.61 FlexO 4xFOIC1.2-OTUCn-BULK - Port 1
402-209.62 FlexO 4xFOIC1.2-OTUCn-BULK - Port 2
402-225.61 FlexO 1xFOIC4.8-OTUCn-ODUflex-BULK - Port 1
402-225.62 FlexO 1xFOIC4.8-OTUCn-ODUflex-BULK - Port 2
402-229.61 FlexO 2xFOIC2.4-OTUCn-ODUflex-BULK - Port 1
402-229.62 FlexO 2xFOIC2.4-OTUCn-ODUflex-BULK - Port 2
402-234.61 FlexO 4xFOIC1.2-OTUCn-ODUflex-BULK - Port 1
402-234.62 FlexO 4xFOIC1.2-OTUCn-ODUflex-BULK - Port 2
402-805.60 Hardware Validation - Module Option
402-806.60 Dynamic Skew - Module Option
402-807.60 Module Stress Test - Module Option
402-810.60 Advanced Error Analysis - Module Option
402-813.60 200GE Autonegotiation and Link Training - Module Option
402-814.60 100GE Autonegotiation and Link Training - Module Option
402-815.60 50GE Autonegotiation and Link Training - Module Option
402-818.60 400G Ethernet FEC Validation - Module Option
402-819.60 200G Ethernet FEC Validation - Module Option
402-820.60 100G Ethernet FEC Validation - Module Option
402-822.60 50G Ethernet FEC Validation - Module Option
402-846.60 FlexO 400G FEC Validation - Module Option
402-847.60 FlexO 200G FEC Validation - Module Option
402-848.60 FlexO 100G FEC Validation - Module Option
© 2020 VIAVI Solutions Inc.
Product specifications and descriptions in this
document are subject to change without notice.
800gflex-dco-br-opt-nse-ae
30191007 900 0120
Contact Us +1 844 GO VIAVI
 (+1 844 468 4284)
To reach the VIAVI office nearest you,
visit viavisolutions.com/contacts.
viavisolutions.com
Mainframes ONT-800
Part Number Description
3078/04 ONT-804D Mainframe with Display
3078/05 ONT-804 Mainframe
3078/07 ONT-812 Mainframe
3078/08 ONT-812A Mainframe
Hardware Accessories for ONT-800
Part Number Description
3078/92.01 ONT-800 High Accuracy GNSS Rb Clock
3078/92.05 Rack Mount Kit 19” and 21” for ONT-804